GW JTLMS3.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.2 | 2025-03-01
 ﻿
GW JTLMS3.EM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.2 | 2025-03-01
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  McAdams steps  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 60 mA
ΦV
GW JTLMS3.EM-G3G5-XX312-1 1800 K SDCM 3 15.0 ... 19.5 lm Q65115A0394
GW JTLMS3.EM-G6G8-XX310-1 2200 K SDCM 3 19.5 ... 24.0 lm Q65113A8855
GW JTLMS3.EM-G7G9-XX39-1 2400 K SDCM 3 21.0 ... 25.5 lm Q65113A8856
GW JTLMS3.EM-G8GV-XX38-1 2700 K SDCM 3 22.5 ... 27.0 lm Q65113A8851
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9GW-XX37-1 3000 K SDCM 3 24.0 ... 28.5 lm Q65113A8852
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9GW-XX36-1 3500 K SDCM 3 24.0 ... 28.5 lm Q65113A8853
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9GW-XX35-1 4000 K SDCM 3 24.0 ... 28.5 lm Q65113A8854
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9GW-XX33-1 5000 K SDCM 3 24.0 ... 28.5 lm Q65113A8859
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9GW-XX32-1 5700 K SDCM 3 24.0 ... 28.5 lm Q65113A8861
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9GW-XX31-1 6500 K SDCM 3 24.0 ... 28.5 lm Q65113A8858
GW JTLMS3.EM-G3G6-XX512-1 1800 K SDCM 5 15.0 ... 21.0 lm Q65115A0395
GW JTLMS3.EM-G6G9-XX510-1 2200 K SDCM 5 19.5 ... 25.5 lm Q65113A6702
GW JTLMS3.EM-G6GV-XX59-1 2400 K SDCM 5 19.5 ... 27.0 lm Q65113A8675
GW JTLMS3.EM-G8GW-XX58-1 2700 K SDCM 5 22.5 ... 28.5 lm Q65113A6707
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9H1-XX57-1 3000 K SDCM 5 24.0 ... 30.0 lm Q65113A6703
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9H1-XX56-1 3500 K SDCM 5 24.0 ... 30.0 lm Q65113A6711
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9H1-XX55-1 4000 K SDCM 5 24.0 ... 30.0 lm Q65113A6704
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9H1-XX53-1 5000 K SDCM 5 24.0 ... 30.0 lm Q65113A6709
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9H1-XX52-1 5700 K SDCM 5 24.0 ... 30.0 lm Q65113A6705
GW JTLMS3.EM-G9H1-XX51-1 6500 K SDCM 5 24.0 ... 30.0 lm Q65113A6708
﻿
GW JTLMS3.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.2 | 2025-03-01